
COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION Page 1

ESTIMATE RUN 03/03/2015

ESTIMATE SUMMARY 13:33:50

CONTID: C19237         ESTIMATE NO: 0001 PROG 2005

PCN: 19237-BID    COFRS REPORTING CATEGORY: 4             

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION: TIME CHARGED: DAYS

SH 257 & CROSSROADS BLVD SIGNA PERCENT TIME:

PROJECT NO: FSA2571-012                   

SH 257 & CROSSROADS BLVD SIGNA

NAME OF ROAD: 257A

PROJECT COUNTIES: WELD, REGION 4

CONTRACTOR:

W.L. CONTRACTORS, INC. PAY PERIOD ENDING 02/27/2015 DATE TIME STARTED 02/02/2015

5920 LAMAR STREET DATE LET 03/07/2013 DATE WORK BEGAN

 DATE AWARDED 03/18/2013 DATE TIME STOPPED

 DATE CONTRACT EXECUTED 04/03/2013 DATE ACCEPTED

ARVADA CO 80003     303-422-7985 DATE NOTICE TO PROCEED 02/02/2015

CURRENT TOTAL THIS ESTIMATE

CURRENT PROJECT AMT: 244,885.19 PARTICIPATING $ $ 0.00

AWARD PROJECT AMT: 206,235.24 NON-PARTICIPATING 156,717.00

PERCENT COMPLETE: TOTAL EARNINGS

FUNDS AVAILABLE: STOCKPILED MATERIALS 0.00

GROSS EARNINGS

TOTAL CLAIMS: 0.00 RETAINAGE -3,093.53

SECURITIES ENCUMBERED 0.00

NET EARNINGS

LIQUIDATED DAMAGES 0.00

SPEC YR:

FACS REF NO:

60.00

WORK DAYS

WORK DAYS

64.00%

88,168.19

156,717.00

156,717.00

153,623.47

$

$

$

$

0.00

156,717.00

156,717.00

0.00

156,717.00

-3,093.53

0.00

153,623.47

0.00

AMOUNT DUE 153,623.47 153,623.47

OTHER ADJUSTMENTS 0.00 0.00

PAYMENT DUE $ 153,623.47

APPROVED FOR PAYMENT BY

PROJECT COMMENT:

ESTIMATE COMMENT:

AUTOPAY ADJUSTMENT 0.00 0.00

 

  

15.0 TIME ALLOW: 25

ORIG TIME ALLOW: 25
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PCN: 19237-BID    ESTIMATE RUN 03/03/2015

PROJECT: FSA2571-012                   ESTIMATE NO: 0001

REF
NO.

ITEM
NO.

ITEM
DESCRIPTION

CURRENT
QUANTITY/
UNITS

UNIT PRICE

PREV QTY/
QTY THIS PERIOD
QTY TO DATE

AMOUNT
THIS
PERIOD

13:33:50

CUMULATIVE
AMOUNT

CAT NO0200 ROADWAY 

0005 Removal of Pavement Marking CMO 2 0.000

0.000

202-00250  
 

0.000.000

0.00

0.000

SF  

15.01000

0006 *Removal of Pavement Marking CMO 2 0.000

0.000

202-00250  
 

0.000.000

0.00

46.000

SF  

16.00000

0010 Removal of Light Standard CMO 2 0.000

0.000

202-00700  
 

0.000.000

0.00

0.000

EACH

175.58000

0011 Rem Light Standard CMO 2 0.000

0.000

202-00700  
 

0.000.000

0.00

1.000

EACH

600.00000

0015 Potholing CMO 2 0.000

0.000

203-01597  
 

0.000.000

0.00

0.000

HOUR

120.05000

0016 *Potholing CMO 2 0.000

10.000

203-01597  
 

1,750.0010.000

1,750.00

10.000

HOUR

175.00000

0020 Erosion Log (12 Inch) CMO 2 0.000

0.000

208-00002  
 

0.000.000

0.00

0.000

LF  

3.30000

0021 Erosion Log (12 In) CMO 2 0.000

182.000

208-00002  
 

1,092.00182.000

1,092.00

182.000

LF  

6.00000

0025 Concrete Washout Structure CMO 2 0.000

0.000

208-00045  
 

0.000.000

0.00

0.000

EACH

756.34000

0026 Conc Washout Str CMO 2 0.000

1.000

208-00045  
 

540.001.000

540.00

1.000

EACH

540.00000

0030 Storm Drain Inlet Protection (Type 1) CMO 2 0.000

0.000

208-00051  
 

0.000.000

0.00

0.000

LF  

4.80000
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PCN: 19237-BID    ESTIMATE RUN 03/03/2015

PROJECT: FSA2571-012                   ESTIMATE NO: 0001

REF
NO.

ITEM
NO.

ITEM
DESCRIPTION

CURRENT
QUANTITY/
UNITS

UNIT PRICE

PREV QTY/
QTY THIS PERIOD
QTY TO DATE

AMOUNT
THIS
PERIOD

13:33:50

CUMULATIVE
AMOUNT

CAT NO0200 ROADWAY 

0031 Storm Drain Inlet Protection (Type 1) CMO 2 0.000

24.000

208-00051  
 

240.0024.000

240.00

24.000

LF  

10.00000

0035 Removal and Disposal of Sediment (Labor) CMO 2 0.000

0.000

208-00103  
 

0.000.000

0.00

0.000

HOUR

36.02000

0036 Removal and Disposal of Sediment (Labor) CMO 2 0.000

0.000

208-00103  
 

0.000.000

0.00

10.000

HOUR

35.00000

0040 Sweeping (Sediment Removal) CMO 2 0.000

0.000

208-00106  
 

0.000.000

0.00

0.000

HOUR

102.05000

0041 Sweeping (Sediment Removal) CMO 2 0.000

0.000

208-00106  
 

0.000.000

0.00

5.000

HOUR

160.00000

0045 Reset Ground Sign CMO 2 0.000

0.000

210-00810  
 

0.000.000

0.00

0.000

EACH

148.87000

0046 Res Ground Sign CMO 2 0.000

0.000

210-00810  
 

0.000.000

0.00

2.000

EACH

225.00000

0050 Drilled Caisson (36 Inch) CMO 2 0.000

0.000

503-00036  
 

0.000.000

0.00

0.000

LF  

287.84000

0051 Drilled Caisson (36 In) CMO 2 0.000

57.000

503-00036  
 

12,825.0057.000

12,825.00

57.000

LF  

225.00000

0055 Guardrail Type 3 (6-3 Post Spacing) CMO 2 0.000

0.000

606-00301  
 

0.000.000

0.00

0.000

LF  

20.41000

0056 *Guardrail Type 3 (6-3 Post Spacing) CMO 2 0.000

400.000

606-00301  
 

10,400.00400.000

10,400.00

400.000

LF  

26.00000
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PCN: 19237-BID    ESTIMATE RUN 03/03/2015

PROJECT: FSA2571-012                   ESTIMATE NO: 0001

REF
NO.

ITEM
NO.

ITEM
DESCRIPTION

CURRENT
QUANTITY/
UNITS

UNIT PRICE

PREV QTY/
QTY THIS PERIOD
QTY TO DATE

AMOUNT
THIS
PERIOD

13:33:50

CUMULATIVE
AMOUNT

CAT NO0200 ROADWAY 

0060 End Anchorage Type 3D CMO 2 0.000

0.000

606-01340  
 

0.000.000

0.00

0.000

EACH

918.42000

0061 *End Anchorage Type 3D CMO 2 0.000

1.000

606-01340  
 

1,040.001.000

1,040.00

1.000

EACH

1,040.00000

0065 End Anchorage (Nonflared) CMO 2 0.000

0.000

606-02003  
 

0.000.000

0.00

0.000

EACH

2,281.03000

0066 *End Anchorage (Nonflared) CMO 2 0.000

1.000

606-02003  
 

3,125.001.000

3,125.00

1.000

EACH

3,125.00000

0070 2 Inch Electrical Conduit (Bored) CMO 2 0.000

0.000

613-00206  
 

0.000.000

0.00

0.000

LF  

6.95000

0071 *2 Inch Electrical Conduit (Bored) CMO 2 0.000

1,674.000

613-00206  
 

25,110.001,674.000

25,110.00

1,674.000

LF  

15.00000

0075 3 Inch Electrical Conduit (Bored) CMO 2 0.000

0.000

613-00306  
 

0.000.000

0.00

0.000

LF  

9.27000

0076 *3 Inch Electrical Conduit (Bored) CMO 2 0.000

395.000

613-00306  
 

8,295.00395.000

8,295.00

395.000

LF  

21.00000

0080 2 Inch Electrical Conduit (Plastic) CMO 2 0.000

0.000

613-01200  
 

0.000.000

0.00

0.000

LF  

5.86000

0081 2 In Elec Cond (P) CMO 2 0.000

566.000

613-01200  
 

4,811.00566.000

4,811.00

566.000

LF  

8.50000

0085 3 Inch Electrical Conduit (Plastic) CMO 2 0.000

0.000

613-01300  
 

0.000.000

0.00

0.000

LF  

10.02000
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PCN: 19237-BID    ESTIMATE RUN 03/03/2015

PROJECT: FSA2571-012                   ESTIMATE NO: 0001

REF
NO.

ITEM
NO.

ITEM
DESCRIPTION

CURRENT
QUANTITY/
UNITS

UNIT PRICE

PREV QTY/
QTY THIS PERIOD
QTY TO DATE

AMOUNT
THIS
PERIOD

13:33:50

CUMULATIVE
AMOUNT

CAT NO0200 ROADWAY 

0086 3 In Elec Cond (P) CMO 2 0.000

176.000

613-01300  
 

1,760.00176.000

1,760.00

176.000

LF  

10.00000

0090 Wiring CMO 2 0.000

0.000

613-10000  
 

0.000.000

0.00

0.000

L S 

4,805.86000

0091 Wiring CMO 2 0.000

0.750

613-10000  
 

3,262.500.750

3,262.50

1.000

L S 

4,350.00000

0095 Luminaire High Pressure Sodium (400 Watt) CMO 2 0.000

0.000

613-70400  
 

0.000.000

0.00

0.000

EACH

422.59000

0096 Lumin HPS (400 W) CMO 2 0.000

3.000

613-70400  
 

1,200.003.000

1,200.00

3.000

EACH

400.00000

0100 Sign Panel (Class I) CMO 2 0.000

0.000

614-00011  
 

0.000.000

0.00

0.000

SF  

20.74000

0101 Sign Panel (CL I) CMO 2 0.000

48.000

614-00011  
 

1,200.0048.000

1,200.00

71.000

SF  

25.00000

0105 Sign Panel (Class II) CMO 2 0.000

0.000

614-00012  
 

0.000.000

0.00

0.000

SF  

27.34000

0106 Sign Panel (CL II) CMO 2 0.000

0.000

614-00012  
 

0.000.000

0.00

8.000

SF  

35.00000

0110 Steel Sign Support (2-1/2 Inch Round Sch 80) (Post) CMO
2

0.000

0.000

614-01585  
 

0.000.000

0.00

0.000

LF  

20.89000

0111 Steel Sign Supp (2-1/2 In Rd 80) (Post) CMO 2 0.000

0.000

614-01585  
 

0.000.000

0.00

9.000

LF  

26.00000
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PCN: 19237-BID    ESTIMATE RUN 03/03/2015

PROJECT: FSA2571-012                   ESTIMATE NO: 0001

REF
NO.

ITEM
NO.

ITEM
DESCRIPTION

CURRENT
QUANTITY/
UNITS

UNIT PRICE

PREV QTY/
QTY THIS PERIOD
QTY TO DATE

AMOUNT
THIS
PERIOD

13:33:50

CUMULATIVE
AMOUNT

CAT NO0200 ROADWAY 

0115 Steel Sign Support (2-1/2 Inch Round Sch 80)(Slipbase) 
CMO 2

0.000

0.000

614-01588  
 

0.000.000

0.00

0.000

EACH

183.68000

0116 Steel Sign Supp (2-1/2 In Rd 80)(Slip) CMO 2 0.000

0.000

614-01588  
 

0.000.000

0.00

2.000

EACH

250.00000

0120 Pedestrian Signal Face (16) (Countdown) CMO 2 0.000

0.000

614-70150  
 

0.000.000

0.00

0.000

EACH

433.64000

0121 Ped Sig Face (16) (Countdown) CMO 2 0.000

2.000

614-70150  
 

950.002.000

950.00

2.000

EACH

475.00000

0125 Traffic Signal Face (12-12-12) CMO 2 0.000

0.000

614-70336  
 

0.000.000

0.00

0.000

EACH

556.39000

0126 Traf Sig Face (12-12-12) CMO 2 0.000

9.000

614-70336  
 

5,715.009.000

5,715.00

9.000

EACH

635.00000

0130 Traffic Signal Face (12-12-12-12-12) CMO 2 0.000

0.000

614-70560  
 

0.000.000

0.00

0.000

EACH

788.04000

0131 Traf Sig Face (12-12-12-12-12) CMO 2 0.000

2.000

614-70560  
 

1,840.002.000

1,840.00

2.000

EACH

920.00000

0135 Fire Preemption Unit and Timer CMO 2 0.000

0.000

614-72866  
 

0.000.000

0.00

0.000

EACH

4,765.55000

0136 Fire Preempt Unit + Timer CMO 2 0.000

0.000

614-72866  
 

0.000.000

0.00

1.000

EACH

4,820.00000

0140 Intersection Detection System (Camera) CMO 2 0.000

0.000

614-72886  
 

0.000.000

0.00

0.000

EACH

6,041.32000
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PCN: 19237-BID    ESTIMATE RUN 03/03/2015

PROJECT: FSA2571-012                   ESTIMATE NO: 0001

REF
NO.

ITEM
NO.

ITEM
DESCRIPTION

CURRENT
QUANTITY/
UNITS

UNIT PRICE

PREV QTY/
QTY THIS PERIOD
QTY TO DATE

AMOUNT
THIS
PERIOD

13:33:50

CUMULATIVE
AMOUNT

CAT NO0200 ROADWAY 

0141 Intersection Detect Sys (Camera) CMO 2 0.000

0.000

614-72886  
 

0.000.000

0.00

3.000

EACH

7,877.00000

0145 Traffic Signal Vehicle Detector (Micro Type) 
(Non-Invasive) CMO 2

0.000

0.000

614-72889  
 

0.000.000

0.00

0.000

EACH

962.84000

0146 Detect (Micro) (Non-Invasive) CMO 2 0.000

0.000

614-72889  
 

0.000.000

0.00

2.000

EACH

4,485.00000

0150 Flashing Beacon CMO 2 0.000

0.000

614-80000  
 

0.000.000

0.00

0.000

EACH

1,267.21000

0151 Flash Beacon CMO 2 0.000

1.000

614-80000  
 

2,000.001.000

2,000.00

1.000

EACH

2,000.00000

0155 Traffic Signal-Light Pole Steel (1-35 Foot Mast Arm) 
CMO 2

0.000

0.000

614-81135  
 

0.000.000

0.00

0.000

EACH

11,374.97000

0156 Inst Sig-Light Pole (1) 1 - 35 ft Install Only CMO 2 0.000

1.000

614-81301  
 

1,750.001.000

1,750.00

1.000

EACH

1,750.00000

0160 Traffic Signal-Light Pole Steel (1-40 Foot Mast Arm) 
CMO 2

0.000

0.000

614-81140  
 

0.000.000

0.00

0.000

EACH

12,474.83000

0161 Inst Sig-Light Pole (1) 1 - 40 ft Install Only CMO 2 0.000

1.000

614-81301  
 

1,750.001.000

1,750.00

1.000

EACH

1,750.00000

0165 Traffic Signal-Light Pole Steel (1-55 Foot Mast Arm) 
CMO 2

0.000

0.000

614-81155  
 

0.000.000

0.00

0.000

EACH

13,621.46000

0166 Inst Sig-Light Pole (1) 1 - 55 ft Install Only CMO 2 0.000

1.000

614-81301  
 

1,750.001.000

1,750.00

1.000

EACH

1,750.00000
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PCN: 19237-BID    ESTIMATE RUN 03/03/2015

PROJECT: FSA2571-012                   ESTIMATE NO: 0001

REF
NO.

ITEM
NO.

ITEM
DESCRIPTION

CURRENT
QUANTITY/
UNITS

UNIT PRICE

PREV QTY/
QTY THIS PERIOD
QTY TO DATE

AMOUNT
THIS
PERIOD

13:33:50

CUMULATIVE
AMOUNT

CAT NO0200 ROADWAY 

0170 Traffic Signal Pedestal Pole Steel CMO 2 0.000

0.000

614-84000  
 

0.000.000

0.00

0.000

EACH

1,084.09000

0171 Traf Sig Ped Pole Steel CMO 2 0.000

1.000

614-84000  
 

800.001.000

800.00

1.000

EACH

800.00000

0175 Telemetry (Field) CMO 2 0.000

0.000

614-86105  
 

0.000.000

0.00

0.000

EACH

1,863.23000

0176 Telemetry (Field) CMO 2 0.000

1.000

614-86105  
 

2,500.001.000

2,500.00

1.000

EACH

2,500.00000

0180 Controller (Type 170E-HC11) CMO 2 0.000

0.000

614-86246  
 

0.000.000

0.00

0.000

EACH

13,862.80000

0181 Ctrler (Ty 170E-HC11) CMO 2 0.000

1.000

614-86246  
 

16,100.001.000

16,100.00

1.000

EACH

16,100.00000

0185 Uninterrupted Power Supply CMO 2 0.000

0.000

614-86800  
 

0.000.000

0.00

0.000

EACH

5,937.27000

0186 Uninterrupted Power Supply CMO 2 0.000

1.000

614-86800  
 

6,510.001.000

6,510.00

1.000

EACH

6,510.00000

0190 Construction Surveying CMO 2 0.000

0.000

625-00000  
 

0.000.000

0.00

0.000

L S 

667.94000

0191 *Const Surveying CMO 2 0.000

1.000

625-00000  
 

1,500.001.000

1,500.00

1.000

L S 

1,500.00000

0195 Mobilization CMO 2 0.000

0.000

626-00000  
 

0.000.000

0.00

1.000

L S 

15,172.19000
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PCN: 19237-BID    ESTIMATE RUN 03/03/2015

PROJECT: FSA2571-012                   ESTIMATE NO: 0001

REF
NO.

ITEM
NO.

ITEM
DESCRIPTION

CURRENT
QUANTITY/
UNITS

UNIT PRICE

PREV QTY/
QTY THIS PERIOD
QTY TO DATE

AMOUNT
THIS
PERIOD

13:33:50

CUMULATIVE
AMOUNT

CAT NO0200 ROADWAY 

0196 *Mobilization CMO 2 0.000

1.000

626-00000  
 

15,715.001.000

15,715.00

0.000

L S 

15,715.00000

0200 Preformed Thermoplastic Pavement Marking (Xwalk-Stop 
Line) CMO 2

0.000

0.000

627-30410  
 

0.000.000

0.00

0.000

SF  

24.49000

0201 *Preformed Thermoplastic Pavement Marking (Xwalk-Stop 
Line) CMO 2

0.000

0.000

627-30410  
 

0.000.000

0.00

104.000

SF  

31.00000

0205 Flagging CMO 2 0.000

0.000

630-00000  
 

0.000.000

0.00

0.000

HOUR

27.83000

0206 *Flagging CMO 2 0.000

19.000

630-00000  
 

589.0019.000

589.00

25.000

HOUR

31.00000

0210 Traffic Control Inspection CMO 2 0.000

0.000

630-00007  
 

0.000.000

0.00

0.000

DAY 

61.23000

0211 *Traffic Control Inspection CMO 2 0.000

11.000

630-00007  
 

770.0011.000

770.00

15.000

DAY 

70.00000

0215 Traffic Control Management CMO 2 0.000

0.000

630-00012  
 

0.000.000

0.00

0.000

DAY 

489.82000

0216 *Traffic Control Management CMO 2 0.000

15.000

630-00012  
 

8,400.0015.000

8,400.00

25.000

DAY 

560.00000

0220 Construction Traffic Sign (Panel Size A) CMO 2 0.000

0.000

630-80341  
 

0.000.000

0.00

0.000

EACH

22.27000

0221 *Construction Traffic Sign (Panel Size A) CMO 2 0.000

5.500

630-80341  
 

467.505.500

467.50

11.000

EACH

85.00000
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PCN: 19237-BID    ESTIMATE RUN 03/03/2015

PROJECT: FSA2571-012                   ESTIMATE NO: 0001

REF
NO.

ITEM
NO.

ITEM
DESCRIPTION

CURRENT
QUANTITY/
UNITS

UNIT PRICE

PREV QTY/
QTY THIS PERIOD
QTY TO DATE

AMOUNT
THIS
PERIOD

13:33:50

CUMULATIVE
AMOUNT

CAT NO0200 ROADWAY 

0225 Construction Traffic Sign (Panel Size B) CMO 2 0.000

0.000

630-80342  
 

0.000.000

0.00

0.000

EACH

22.26000

0226 *Construction Traffic Sign (Panel Size B) CMO 2 0.000

12.000

630-80342  
 

1,320.0012.000

1,320.00

27.000

EACH

110.00000

0230 Vertical Panel (Plastic) CMO 2 0.000

0.000

630-80351  
 

0.000.000

0.00

0.000

EACH

22.26000

0231 *Vertical Panel (Plastic) CMO 2 0.000

30.000

630-80351  
 

750.0030.000

750.00

60.000

EACH

25.00000

0235 Drum Channelizing Device CMO 2 0.000

0.000

630-80360  
 

0.000.000

0.00

0.000

EACH

33.40000

0236 *Drum Channelizing Device CMO 2 0.000

0.000

630-80360  
 

0.000.000

0.00

0.000

EACH

38.00000

0240 Traffic Cone CMO 2 0.000

0.000

630-80380  
 

0.000.000

0.00

0.000

EACH

1.11000

0241 *Traffic Cone CMO 2 0.000

10.000

630-80380  
 

20.0010.000

20.00

20.000

EACH

2.00000

0245 Impact Attenuator (Truck Mounted Attenuator) 
(Temporary) CMO 2

0.000

0.000

630-85040  
 

0.000.000

0.00

0.000

EACH

3,784.98000

0246 Added Item (Each)/ Impact Atten (T-M-A) (Temp) CMO 2 0.000

2.000

900-00007  
 

8,670.002.000

8,670.00

2.000

EACH

4,335.00000

0250 F/A Minor Contract Revisions 0.000

0.000

700-70010  
 

0.000.000

0.00

25,000.000

F A 

1.00000
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PCN: 19237-BID    ESTIMATE RUN 03/03/2015

PROJECT: FSA2571-012                   ESTIMATE NO: 0001

REF
NO.

ITEM
NO.

ITEM
DESCRIPTION

CURRENT
QUANTITY/
UNITS

UNIT PRICE

PREV QTY/
QTY THIS PERIOD
QTY TO DATE

AMOUNT
THIS
PERIOD

13:33:50

CUMULATIVE
AMOUNT

CAT NO0200 ROADWAY 

0255 F/A Partnering 0.000

0.000

700-70011  
 

0.000.000

0.00

1,000.000

F A 

1.00000

0260 F/A Fuel Cost Adjustment 0.000

0.000

700-70016  
 

0.000.000

0.00

1,500.000

F A 

1.00000

0265 F/A Furnish & Install Electrical Service 0.000

0.000

700-70082  
 

0.000.000

0.00

6,000.000

F A 

1.00000

0270 F/A Erosion Control 0.000

0.000

700-70380  
 

0.000.000

0.00

0.000

F A 

1.00000

CAT 156,517.00156,517.00244,685.19CURRENT AMT0200 $ $ $

CAT NO0400 CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERING BID ITEMS 

0275 Sanitary Facility CMO 2 0.000

0.000

620-00020  
 

0.000.000

0.00

0.000

EACH

556.61000

0276 Sanitary Facility CMO 2 0.000

1.000

620-00020  
 

200.001.000

200.00

1.000

EACH

200.00000

CAT 200.00200.00200.00CURRENT AMT0400 $ $ $

$ 156,717.00156,717.00$244,885.19$CURRENT AMTPROJECT TOTAL


